

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 816

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7,
Chairperson

1 1. On page 2, line 1, strike the first comma; and
2 in line 5 after the first semicolon insert "to delete obsolete
3 provisions;".

4 2. On page 21, lines 8 and 11, after "distributor" insert
5 an underscored comma.

6 3. On page 40, line 17, after "seq." insert an
7 underscored comma.

8 4. On page 56, line 4, after the comma insert "or".

9 5. On page 77, line 22, strike ", his", show as stricken,
10 and insert "and the defendant's".

11 6. On page 79, line 7; and page 105, line 15, strike the
12 last comma and show as stricken.

13 7. On page 80, line 17, strike the comma and show as
14 stricken.

15 8. On page 85, line 19, after "metal" insert an
16 underscored comma.

17 9. On page 103, line 25, strike the semicolon and insert
18 an underscored colon.